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HR 3009
National Wildlife Refuge Review Act of 2011

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Sep 22, 2011
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (Oct 25, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/3009 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: LA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (12 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Kingston, Jack [R-GA-1] R · GA Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Myrick, Sue Wilkins [R-NC-9] R · NC Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-12] R · FL Oct 5, 2011

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Oct 6, 2011

Rep. Southerland, Steve II [R-FL-2] R · FL Oct 6, 2011

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Oct 11, 2011

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Oct 12, 2011

Rep. Rivera, David [R-FL-25] R · FL Nov 4, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) Oct 25, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Sep 22, 2011) 

National Wildlife Refuge Review Act of 2011- Amends the National Wildlife Refuge System Administration Act of 1966 to

prohibit the Secretary of the Interior from establishing any new national wildlife refuges, except as expressly authorized

by a law enacted after September 30, 2011.

Actions Timeline

Oct 25, 2011: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Sep 27, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Fisheries, Wildlife, Oceans, and Insular Affairs.
Sep 22, 2011: Introduced in House
Sep 22, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

